
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 INVICTUS ETHAN Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R9, Y M3/1C. Green 528921 9/01495Y 2P 4M 6M 2PD13/11/2018

 2 HAY PEPPER Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R5, M M3/2A. Williams 528273 6/01156M 2P 8P 4M 7MD03/12/2018

 3 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R6, P M3/1J. Miles 527337 17/01155P 6P 6P 4P 4MB05/10/2018

 4 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P M3/2M. Bowe 528190 3/01055P 4P (FEL)M 8P 3PB07/12/2018

 5 FLYING GIUSEPPE Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P M3/2M. Edwards 532348 4/01045P 3Y 5P 4P 6PD26/03/2019

 6 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R3, M M3/1N. Holloway 508565 22/01045M 4M 6M 5M 6MD04/04/2018

 7 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R4, Y M3/2J. Porter 532397 7/0984Y 6Y (FEL)P 8P 2PB20/03/2019

 8 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P M3/2E. Thresher 535757 2/0905P 5P 7P 4P 4PB12/01/2019

 9 MASVIDAL Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R5, Y M3/2J. Porter 532396 2/0446Y 7Y 7Y 7Y 6YD20/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R8, Y M1/1J. Porter 529546 21/22103Y 4M 2M 1M 4MD06/12/2018

 2 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R7, P M2/2/2W. Dance 532042 13/12255P 2M 1Y 4P 1CD02/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY HACIENDA Last start winner GRA, 19/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2M. Felton 542225 5/43001P 2Y 1P 1P 2PB08/02/2020

 2 PATCHY RUM Last start winner GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2P. Akers 555463 5/42221P 5P 1P 4P 1PD21/02/2021

 3 KINGSBRAE DEMON Last start winner GOS, 21/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 553648 6/41981P 5P 1P 3P 7PD06/01/2021

 4 NOBU LAD Last start winner GOS, 21/03/2023, R5, P 5/3N. Lyford 549770 3/11921P 5Y 2P 1Y 2YD12/09/2020

 5 FABIO'S ETHICS Last start winner RIC, 19/03/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Green 537208 4/31771P 4P 3P 7P 3PD23/08/2019

 6 FLYING TINY TIM Last start winner GOS, 21/03/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Forbes 551807 3/21641P 1P 4Y 5Y 5PD29/10/2020

 7 ORSON CHARLI Last start winner RIC, 19/03/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Green 542144 6/11291P 5P 5P 4P 8CB01/02/2020

 8 SKY'S DELIGHT Last start winner WGL, 12/01/2023, R3 5/4J. Forbes 555342 1/01181P 4P 3P 5P 3PB24/11/2020

 9 BARNEY BIG EARS 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Harmey 542909 4/32283P 3P 1P 3P 3PD11/02/2020

 10 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/21982P 3P 2P 5P 3PD19/07/2019

 11 DELANEE ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R8, P 5/3F. Cini 558012 2/11383P 1P 7P 7P 7PB21/04/2021

 12 SATELLITE SAM Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2023, R4, P 5/4F. Cini 544429 1/01372P 6P 2Y 4P 4PD01/01/2020

 13 OUR ZALIA ZOOM Last start placegetter MAT, 17/03/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Lewis 540474 1/01203P 4P 7P 8P 1PB17/12/2019

 14 CLEVER CLASSIC Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Curby 547889 2/01113P 3P 7P 8P 8YD14/07/2020

 15 JUST BREW IT Last start Country winner RIS, 06/03/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Andersen 555027 2/01651Y 1Y 2YD06/02/2021

 16 LIL MIKI BREEZE Dropping in grade GAR, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 550328 5/42165P 6P 3P 1P 1PB11/10/2020

 17 SEYMOUR THUNDER Weighted points score WPK, 08/02/2023, R6, P 5/3F. Anderson 542717 4/12492P 1P 1P 1P 4PD04/02/2020

 18 STELLA MANIA Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R5, P 5/2C. Eaton 562028 3/22225P 1P 1P 2P 1PB03/05/2021

 19 KEYLIN Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/32194P 4P 3P 1P 1PB31/12/2020

 20 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 11/72054P 1Y 2P 3Y 4PD13/01/2020

 21 DESTINI PHANTOM Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Duggan 540680 2/11685P 3P 1P 1P 5PD17/12/2019

 22 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Williams 546267 6/41567P 2P 5P 3P 5PB15/02/2020

 23 ZARA GO ON Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Howarth 562866 2/11535P 5P 1P 4P 1PB07/09/2021

 24 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 21/02/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 10/91506P 5P 7P 1P 6PD11/04/2019

 25 ONLY JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R7, C 5/4H. Sarkis 551603 3/01492C 6P 4P 4C 5PB23/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 BRICK TOP Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/11477P 1P 7P 6P 2PD10/04/2020

 27 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/21385P 8P 2P 6P 2PB14/01/2021

 28 READY TO WIGGLE Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Porter 556353 5/31147P 1Y 4Y 5P 5PB15/01/2021

 29 FIRST OFFENCE Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Duggan 540682 1/01087P 4P 6P 7P 2PD17/12/2019

 30 LENNY BOY Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01088P 4P 1P 4P 3PD09/01/2020

 31 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/21055P 4P (FEL)M 8P 3PB07/12/2018

 32 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 1/01055P 6P 1YB30/04/2021

 33 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/11016P 7Y 5P 5Y 2PB12/09/2020

 34 PEYTON'S WISH Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 1/0994P 6P 6P 7P 1PD12/04/2021

 35 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Woods 549996 1/097(FEL)P 3Y 5P 6P 5PB01/10/2020

 36 LUCY MAC Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0966P 4P 4P 5P 4PB29/06/2019

 37 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2905P 4P 6P 6P 4PB31/07/2019

 38 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0905P 5P 7P 4P 4PB12/01/2019

 39 YANA YANA Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R8, P 5/4H. Sarkis 555453 1/0906P 8P 5P 1P 5PB10/01/2021

 40 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3878P 4P 5P 4P 6PD22/07/2019

 41 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/1877P 3Y 7Y 8P 3YB07/09/2020

 42 ALASKA GO Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/0876P 1Y 5P 4Y 6PB03/01/2021

 43 MY JOY Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Sloan 549720 1/0854P 1P 7P 6P 6PB20/09/2020

 44 MCCOY'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Manuel 559256 1/0847P 1Y 7YD27/05/2021

 45 MELISSA'S LOUISE Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Edwards 538832 3/2746P 5P 5Y 8P 7PB01/11/2019

 46 SEABROOK BAKER Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/1726P 6P 7P 7P 7PD12/05/2019

 47 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4697P 8P 6P 7P 6PB22/07/2019

 48 PAINTER OF LIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Dance 549730 1/0687P 4Y 5Y 7P 5PD15/09/2020

 49 READY TO RAID Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R5, Y 5/3J. Forbes 551574 2/1537Y 8P 8P 5P 8PB12/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NOBU LAD Last start winner GOS, 21/03/2023, R5, P 5/3N. Lyford 549770 3/11921P 5Y 2P 1Y 2YD12/09/2020

 2 FABIO'S ETHICS Last start winner RIC, 19/03/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Green 537208 4/31771P 4P 3P 7P 3PD23/08/2019

 3 FLYING TINY TIM Last start winner GOS, 21/03/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Forbes 551807 3/21641P 1P 4Y 5Y 5PD29/10/2020

 4 ORSON CHARLI Last start winner RIC, 19/03/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Green 542144 6/11291P 5P 5P 4P 8CB01/02/2020

 5 SKY'S DELIGHT Last start winner WGL, 12/01/2023, R3 5/4J. Forbes 555342 1/01181P 4P 3P 5P 3PB24/11/2020

 6 BARNEY BIG EARS 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Harmey 542909 4/32283P 3P 1P 3P 3PD11/02/2020

 7 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/21982P 3P 2P 5P 3PD19/07/2019

 8 DELANEE ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R8, P 5/3F. Cini 558012 2/11383P 1P 7P 7P 7PB21/04/2021

 9 SATELLITE SAM Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2023, R4, P 5/4F. Cini 544429 1/01372P 6P 2Y 4P 4PD01/01/2020

 10 OUR ZALIA ZOOM Last start placegetter MAT, 17/03/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Lewis 540474 1/01203P 4P 7P 8P 1PB17/12/2019

 11 CLEVER CLASSIC Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Curby 547889 2/01113P 3P 7P 8P 8YD14/07/2020

 12 JUST BREW IT Last start Country winner RIS, 06/03/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Andersen 555027 2/01651Y 1Y 2YD06/02/2021

 13 LIL MIKI BREEZE Dropping in grade GAR, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 550328 5/42165P 6P 3P 1P 1PB11/10/2020

 14 SEYMOUR THUNDER Weighted points score WPK, 08/02/2023, R6, P 5/3F. Anderson 542717 4/12492P 1P 1P 1P 4PD04/02/2020

 15 STELLA MANIA Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R5, P 5/2C. Eaton 562028 3/22225P 1P 1P 2P 1PB03/05/2021

 16 KEYLIN Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/32194P 4P 3P 1P 1PB31/12/2020

 17 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 11/72054P 1Y 2P 3Y 4PD13/01/2020

 18 DESTINI PHANTOM Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Duggan 540680 2/11685P 3P 1P 1P 5PD17/12/2019

 19 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Williams 546267 6/41567P 2P 5P 3P 5PB15/02/2020

 20 ZARA GO ON Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Howarth 562866 2/11535P 5P 1P 4P 1PB07/09/2021

 21 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 21/02/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 10/91506P 5P 7P 1P 6PD11/04/2019

 22 ONLY JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R7, C 5/4H. Sarkis 551603 3/01492C 6P 4P 4C 5PB23/11/2020

 23 BRICK TOP Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/11477P 1P 7P 6P 2PD10/04/2020

 24 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/21385P 8P 2P 6P 2PB14/01/2021

 25 READY TO WIGGLE Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Porter 556353 5/31147P 1Y 4Y 5P 5PB15/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 LENNY BOY Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01088P 4P 1P 4P 3PD09/01/2020

 27 FIRST OFFENCE Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Duggan 540682 1/01087P 4P 6P 7P 2PD17/12/2019

 28 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 1/01055P 6P 1YB30/04/2021

 29 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/21055P 4P (FEL)M 8P 3PB07/12/2018

 30 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/11016P 7Y 5P 5Y 2PB12/09/2020

 31 PEYTON'S WISH Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 1/0994P 6P 6P 7P 1PD12/04/2021

 32 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Woods 549996 1/097(FEL)P 3Y 5P 6P 5PB01/10/2020

 33 LUCY MAC Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0966P 4P 4P 5P 4PB29/06/2019

 34 YANA YANA Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R8, P 5/4H. Sarkis 555453 1/0906P 8P 5P 1P 5PB10/01/2021

 35 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2905P 4P 6P 6P 4PB31/07/2019

 36 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0905P 5P 7P 4P 4PB12/01/2019

 37 ALASKA GO Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/0876P 1Y 5P 4Y 6PB03/01/2021

 38 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3878P 4P 5P 4P 6PD22/07/2019

 39 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/1877P 3Y 7Y 8P 3YB07/09/2020

 40 MY JOY Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Sloan 549720 1/0854P 1P 7P 6P 6PB20/09/2020

 41 MCCOY'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Manuel 559256 1/0847P 1Y 7YD27/05/2021

 42 MELISSA'S LOUISE Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Edwards 538832 3/2746P 5P 5Y 8P 7PB01/11/2019

 43 SEABROOK BAKER Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/1726P 6P 7P 7P 7PD12/05/2019

 44 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4697P 8P 6P 7P 6PB22/07/2019

 45 PAINTER OF LIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Dance 549730 1/0687P 4Y 5Y 7P 5PD15/09/2020

 46 READY TO RAID Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R5, Y 5/3J. Forbes 551574 2/1537Y 8P 8P 5P 8PB12/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/2L. Davis 553236 7/62762P 1P 3P 7P 3PD31/12/2020

 2 UNDER THE THUMB Last start placegetter DAP, 23/03/2023, R4, P 2/1/1D. Campbell 532803 16/132612P 2P 5P 8P 3PD17/04/2019

 3 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/1C. Eaton 543282 24/232343P 7P 6P 4P 1PD29/02/2020

 4 MY HEPBURN Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R5, P 2/1/1S. Smith 558006 7/63314P 2P 2P 3P 3CB25/04/2021

 5 BLACK IRON Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R2, P 2/1/1T. Mason 552330 13/82494P 1P 4P 4P 3PD20/09/2020

 6 WITCH EARNER Dropping in grade MAT, 17/03/2023, R5, P 3/1/2M. Edwards 545285 13/112695P 1Y 4P 1P 1PB06/04/2020

 7 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543281 11/102916P 3P 1P 2P 2PB29/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PENGUIN DOUG Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 559159 0/01342PD16/05/2021

 2 CLOVER Last start placegetter GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/01082P 7P 3P 3P 5PB02/06/2021

 3 LUCA NISMO Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R1, P M/1T. Mason 560467 0/0793P 7PD24/06/2021

 4 US AND THEM Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/0723P 5P 7P 5P 5PD29/01/2021

 5 GOOD LUCK BUCK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Edwards 558973 0/0844P 4P 3PD10/05/2021

 6 EVIE NISMO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1T. Mason 560465 0/0838P 2PB24/06/2021

 7 EDDIE MUNSTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 14/12/2022, R5, P M/1D. Lewis 544730 0/0748P 2P 4P 5P 6PB14/02/2020

 8 ZIPPING MOONBEAM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1A. Williams 547936 0/0643P 7P 4P 7P 8PB19/06/2020

 9 MIDNIGHT COWBOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 09/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Duggan 540478 0/0624P 3P 7P 8P 8PD17/12/2019

 10 MISS FEVER First start M/1N. Lyford 554514 0/00B31/01/2021

 11 FIERY CHANA First start M/1S. Eaton 557935 0/00B06/04/2021

 12 JILLIBY SIVO First start M/1S. Eaton 564662 0/00D31/10/2021

 13 FLYING ALONSO First start M/1S. Eaton 561646 0/00D21/07/2021

 14 JAKE AND JAMEY Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 21/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0565Y 6P 4Y 6P 6YD01/03/2021

 15 LICKING MARVEL Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 21/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Eaton 562025 0/0505PB03/05/2021

 16 BROCKTON BOMBER Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 548355 0/0705P 8P 6P 3P 4PD17/07/2020

 17 SARA'S TIGER Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0544P 8P 6P 6P 4PB02/06/2021

 18 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0527P 4P 8P 5P 5PB29/01/2021

 19 GRANDMA BUTTON Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1N. Lyford 549997 0/0424Y 7Y 8PB01/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P 3/4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SPACE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R8, P 3/1/2L. Atchison 542152 11/52763P 4P 2P 4P 2PB03/02/2020

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R10, P 3/1/2D. Berwick 532481 17/82343P 4P 5P 2P 4PB16/03/2019

 3 OUR MECHANIC Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/1D. Lewis 536687 9/52043P 4P 1P 4P 3YD20/04/2019

 4 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R9, C 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 18/131575C 4C 1P 5C 7PB11/04/2019

 5 GARY THE GOAT Last start winner TAR, 15/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2C. Last 553683 6/42131P 4P 5P 1P 3PD01/11/2020

 6 PSYCHO SONIC Last start winner GOS, 21/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/2R. Shearer 526248 8/52071P 5P 3P 3P 3PD17/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DARKSEID 2 Last start winner GOS, 21/03/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Davidson 541880 7/21591P 6P 2P 6P 6PD16/01/2020

 2 HANDSOME HARRY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/01923P 3P 2P 5P 3PD20/09/2020

 3 TWO PIE PETE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R4, P 5/2P. Akers 542202 8/21563P 6P 5C 7P (FEL)PD28/01/2020

 4 GENTLEMAN JAKE Last start placegetter RIC, 19/03/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Dawson 548393 3/01552P 4P 1P 5Y 4YD07/08/2020

 5 BELLA NINETEEN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 7/51232P 5P 7P 5C 6PB27/10/2019

 6 PENNIES FOREVER Last start Provincial winner GOS, 14/03/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Howard 554955 8/22191P 1P 5P 6P 1PB05/02/2021

 7 GLASKI POKE Last start Provincial winner GOS, 14/03/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Woods 558974 2/01901P 3P 3P 6C 1PB10/05/2021

 8 BARNEY BIG EARS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 4/02283P 3P 1P 3P 3PD11/02/2020

 9 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Dance 532042 13/62255P 2M 1Y 4P 1CD02/03/2019

 10 HOOKED ON RUM Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R3, P 5/3P. Akers 555460 3/11984P 1P 2P 2P 4PB21/02/2021

 11 SISTER STICKER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Miles 554899 8/31776P 2P 2P 3P 8PB01/01/2021

 12 BELL TOLLER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2023, R9, C 5/1M. Dawson 545350 7/41752C 7P 5P 4P 4PD15/03/2020

 13 HAVE TO GO Weighted points score WPK, 15/03/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Howard 551346 4/31705P 3C 2P 4P 6PD11/11/2020

 14 KNOW JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R9, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 1/01652P 6P 8C 5P 3CD23/11/2020

 15 MAGIC HULK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Pagano 537888 4/21456P 4C 3C 3Y 5PD28/09/2019

 16 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Atchison 542153 1/01234P 5P 4P 4P 3PB03/02/2020

 17 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/01164P 3P 7P 6C 4PB31/08/2020

 18 MISS MAPLE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2023, R2, C 5/4B. Chandler 547905 1/01103C 7P 6P 7P 6PB01/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NORAH SUNRISE Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R1, P M/1P. Mckinnon 555436 0/01182P 2P 4P 2P 7PB15/02/2021

 2 ZAMBORA ANGELINA Last start placegetter NOW, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1K. Gorry 543861 0/0782P 6P 4P 4P 7PB14/03/2020

 3 ZIPPING MOONBEAM 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1A. Williams 547936 0/0643P 7P 4P 7P 8PB19/06/2020

 4 EVIE NISMO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1T. Mason 560465 0/0838P 2PB24/06/2021

 5 DRAMA KIDS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 14/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Delaney 557238 0/0726P 2P 6P 7Y 5PB28/03/2021

 6 ROAD OWL First start M/1S. Pitstock 528639 0/00D01/01/2019

 7 PRINCE JEWELS Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R1, P M/1H. Sarkis 555452 0/01164P 4P (FEL)P 3P 3PD10/01/2021

 8 REMISSION Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R3, P M/1N. Howard 554429 0/0744P 4P 4PB31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING SABRINA Last start winner RIC, 17/03/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Finn 556544 8/22521P 1P 4P 4P 3PB19/01/2021

 2 FLAT CHAT FRANK Last start winner GOS, 21/03/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Chapman 550334 4/22041P 1P 1P 7P 7PD02/10/2020

 3 REBEL ETHICS Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Farrugia 547217 7/22643P 2P 1P 1P 3PD21/06/2020

 4 SUGAR JACK 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R2, P 5/3R. Browne 543976 2/11653P 1P 4P 5P 4PD20/03/2020

 5 DUSTY CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 24/01/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 11/21453P 5P 6P 5M 5PB17/10/2018

 6 DARKSEID 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 21/03/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Davidson 541880 7/01591P 6P 2P 6P 6PD16/01/2020

 7 TINA WENT WRONG Dropping in grade MAT, 17/03/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Howard 554193 8/41544P 5P 5P 8Y 2PB27/01/2020

 8 LUCKY TO RACE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2023, R9, C 5/3A. Pagano 537889 4/12124C 2C 1P 3P 5PB28/09/2019

 9 DUBLIN MY MONEY Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Zarb 539564 6/01845P 1P 4P 3P 7CD22/08/2019

 10 IRINKA ANNA Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Chapman 546588 5/31796P 6P 3C 4P 1PB01/06/2020

 11 SISTER STICKER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Miles 554899 8/01776P 2P 2P 3P 8PB01/01/2021

 12 BELL TOLLER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2023, R9, C 5/4M. Dawson 545350 7/01752C 7P 5P 4P 4PD15/03/2020

 13 SANDRA'S STICKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/31745P 3P 3P 4P 6PD29/06/2019

 14 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Green 536484 8/01657P 2P 8C 5P 2PB25/07/2019

 15 MAGIC HULK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Pagano 537888 4/01456P 4C 3C 3Y 5PD28/09/2019

 16 BELLA NINETEEN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Macdonald 538708 7/11232P 5P 7P 5C 6PB27/10/2019

 17 WRONG JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R3, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551607 2/01183P 5C 5P 5P 7CB23/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P NG 842 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUGAR JACK 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R2, P 5/3R. Browne 543976 2/11653P 1P 4P 5P 4PD20/03/2020

 2 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/31745P 3P 3P 4P 6PD29/06/2019
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